
Programme Summer School 2015 
 
 

Day Topic Lecturers 

Sunday 05.07.15  Arrival of participants- 

Monday 06.07.15 Gross Pathology Jerome Abadie/ Frederique Nquyen 

Tuesday** 07.07.15 Histopathology Paola Roccabianca/Barbara Banco 

Wednesday 08.07.15 Liver Pathology John Cullen 

Thursday 09.07.15 Liver Pathology John Cullen 

Friday 10.07.15 Pig Pathology Joaquim Segales 

Saturday 11.07.15  Free- 

Sunday 12.07.15 Clinical Pathology Saverio Paltrinieri/Alessia Giordano 

Monday 13.07.15 Forensic Pathology Udo Hetzel/Lorenzo Ressel/ Werner Hecht 

Tuesday 14.07.15 Forensic Pathology John McGarry/ Udo Hetzel/Lorenzo Ressel 

Wednesday 15.07.15 
Eye Pathology Chiara Giudice/Emma Scurrell 

Thursday AM 16.07.15 

Thursday PM 16.07.15 
Primate Pathology Linda Lowenstine 

Friday 17.07.15 

    

 

 
** ECVP Exam Information meeting from 17.30-18.30 on Tuesday 7 July 2015. 


